SLALOM WORLD CUP 2002 - FINAL RACE
TIBAGI - BRAZIL - SEPT 13-15, 2002

FINAL RESULTS
K1-WOMEN HEATS

TIBAGI 13 Sep 2002 START TIME: 13:00/ END TIME: 13:20
. 1st RUN 2nd RUN .

Rank Bib  Name Nat. Pen. Time Points Rank Pen. Time Points Rank Total Behind
1 20 PLANERT Mandy GER 2 2:13.40 135.40 1 0 2:11.62 131.62 1 267.02 0.00
2 17  KALISKA Elena SVK 0 2:15.48 13548 2 0 2:14.23 134.23 2 269.71 +2.69
3 19 STACHEROVA Gabriela SVK 2 2:20.85 142.85 4 2 2:15.30 137.30 3 280.15 +13.13
4 16  OBLINGER-PETERS Violetta AUT 2 2:20.44 14244 3 2 2:18.81 140.81 5 283.25 +16.23
5 18 PAVELKOVA Irena CZE 4 2:2412 148.12 5 0 2:18.56 138.56 4 286.68 +19.66
6 14 TORNARE Aline FRA 6 2:27.45 153.45 6 4 2:22.32 146.32 8 299.77 +32.75
7 12 JAYES Anyta GBR 4 2:33.87 157.87 7 4 2:22.38 146.38 9 304.25 +37.23
8 13 NI CHALLARAIN Eadaoin IRL 6 2:42.12 168.12 8 4 2:22.11 146.11 7 31423 +47.21
9 15 PICHERY Mathilde FRA 50 2:13.35 183.35 9 2 2:20.67 142.67 6 326.02 +59.00
10 11 DA MATTA Tina BRA DNF 262 3:48.77 490.77 10
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SLALOM WORLD CUP 2002 - FINAL RACE
TIBAGI - BRAZIL - SEPT 13-15, 2002

FINAL RESULTS
C1-MEN HEATS

TIBAGI 13 Sep 2002 START TIME: 12:30/ END TIME: 12:50
. 1st RUN 2nd RUN .
Rank Bib  Name Nat. Pen. Time Points Rank Pen. Time Points Rank Total Behind
1 8 MINCIK Juraj SVK 0 2:09.61 129.61 2 0 2:08.66 128.66 1 258.27 0.00
2 5 DEGUIL Eric FRA 0 2:08.40 128.40 1 0 2:12.34 132.34 4 260.74 +2.47
3 4  PETRY Cassio BRA 0 2:10.35 130.35 3 2 2:12.08 134.08 6 264.43 +6.16
4 10  MARTIKAN Michal SVK 2 2:10.70 132.70 4 2 2:09.85 131.85 3 264.55 +6.28
5 7 JEZEK Stanislav CZE 0 2:21.16 141.16 5 6 2:07.14 133.14 5 27430 +16.03
6 6 BOOCOCK Justin AUS 2 2:25.71 147.71 6 2 2:08.36 130.36 2 278.07 +19.80
7 3 SANTIN DE SOUZA Filipi BRA 4 2:30.18 154.18 8 0 2:24.55 14455 7 298.73 +40.46
8 1  SELBACH Leonardo BRA 2 2:34.67 156.67 9 2 2:35.55 157.55 8 314.22 +55.95
9 2 HENSEL Patrick BRA 2 2:52.33 174.33 10 2 2:52.79 174.79 9 349.12 +90.85
10 9 PFANNMOLLER Stefan GER 6 2:23.29 149.29 7 302 2:06.63 428.63 10 577.92 +319.65
LEGEND
Nat. Nation Pen. Penalties
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SLALOM WORLD CUP 2002 - FINAL RACE
TIBAGI - BRAZIL - SEPT 13-15, 2002

FINAL RESULTS
C2-MEN HEATS

TIBAGI 13 Sep 2002 START TIME: 13:30/ END TIME: 13:58
. 1st RUN 2nd RUN .
Rank Bib  Name Nat. Pen. Time Points Rank Pen. Time Points Rank Total Behind
1 31 HOCHSCHORNER Pavol / HOCHSCHORNER Pete8VK 0 2:07.40 127.40 1 0 2:03.16 123.16 1  250.56 0.00
2 30 WALTER Kai/ HENZE Frank GER 0 2:11.36 131.36 2 6 2:13.40 139.40 6 270.76 +20.20
3 25 QUEMERAIS Philippe / LE PENNEC Yann FRA 4 2:16.41 140.41 5 2 21118 133.18 2 27359 +23.03
4 27 LUQUET Christophe / LUQUET Pierre FRA 2 2:14.86 136.86 4 4 2:13.42 137.42 3 274.28 +23.72
5 29 KUBAN Milan / OLEJNIK Marian SVK 2 2:14.04 136.04 3 2 2:19.22 141.22 7 277.26 +26.70
6 26 BRAUD Martin/ FORGIT Cedric FRA 2 2:18.67 140.67 6 2 2:15.67 137.67 4 278.34 +27.78
7 28 HRIC Pavol / VAJS Roman SVK 50 2:16.41 186.41 8 2 2:15.86 137.86 5 32427 +73.71
8 22 SCHMIDT Alan / PACHECO Ricardo Dias BRA 8 2:49.68 177.68 7 6 2:59.35 185.35 9 363.03 +112.47
9 24 BURT Alex/ NICOLL Andy GBR 58 2:55.74 233.74 10 4 2:35.73 159.73 8 39347 +142.91
10 23 ALMEIDA Guilherme / BLASSIOLI Jose Luiz BRA 22 3:11.60 213.60 9 14 2:54.46 188.46 10 402.06 +151.50
11 21 NICOLA Tiago Lavoura / ALVES Vitor Maroso BRA 68 3:57.08 305.08 11 8 3:51.15 239.15 11 544.23 +293.67
LEGEND
Nat. Nation Pen. Penalties
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SLALOM WORLD CUP 2002 - FINAL RACE
TIBAGI - BRAZIL - SEPT 13-15, 2002

FINAL RESULTS
K1-MEN HEATS

TIBAGI 13 Sep 2002 START TIME: 14:00/ END TIME: 14:48
. 1st RUN 2nd RUN .

Rank Bib  Name Nat. Pen. Time Points Rank Pen. Time Points Rank Total Behind
1 45 BROWN Anthony GBR 0 1:56.14 116.14 1 0 1:55.30 115.30 1 231.44 0.00
2 52 FORD David CAN 0 2:00.11 120.11 5 0 1:56.22 116.22 2 236.33 +4.89
3 50 OBLINGER Helmut AUT 0 1:57.54 117.54 2 2 1:57.19 119.19 4 236.73 +5.29
4 55 LEFEVRE Fabien FRA 0 2:00.70 120.70 =7 0 1:58.09 118.09 3 238.79 +7.35
5 51 KURT Michael Sul 2 1:56.67 118.67 4 2 1:58.31 120.31 7 238.98 +7.54
6 47 HELLBERG Marten SWE 0 2:00.70 120.70 = 2 1:57.48 119.48 6 240.18 +8.74
7 48 WALSH Campbell GBR 0 1:58.31 118.31 3 2 2:01.79 123.79 13 24210 +10.66
8 38 BAILLIE Tim GBR 0 2:03.06 123.06 9 0 1:59.28 119.28 5 24234 +10.90
9 54 PESCHIER Benoit FRA 0 2:00.36 120.36 6 2 2:.01.18 123.18 12 24354 +12.10
10 44 HOLROYD Mike CAN 2 2:04.01 126.01 12 2 2:0017 122.17 9 248.18 +16.74
11 42  RHEINISCH Aidan IRL 2 2:01.77 123.77 11 0 2:05.65 125.65 15 24942 +17.98
12 43 RHEINISCH Eoin IRL 2 2:01.20 123.20 10 4 2:02.85 126.85 17 250.05 +18.61
13 37 SELBACH Gustavo BRA 0 2:07.64 127.64 13 0 2:02.43 12243 11 250.07 +18.63
14 53 TERDIC Miha SLO 4 2:04.76 128.76 17 2 1:59.65 121.65 8 250.41 +18.97
15 46 DRAPER Warwick AUS 4 2:03.84 127.84 14 0 2:04.11 124.11 14 251.95 +20.51
16 49 GLUCKS Andrej CRO 4 2:04.39 128.39 16 2 2:03.83 125.83 16 25422 +22.78
17 41 CAFFREY Neil IRL 2 2:06.26 128.26 15 4 2:08.10 132.10 19 260.36 +28.92
18 33 FANDHERS Rogerio BRA 4 2:22.39 146.39 18 4 2:22.09 146.09 20 29248 +61.04
19 39 KAUZER Peter SLO 50 2:02.33 172.33 20 0 2:02.22 122.22 10 29455 +63.11
20 40 MACHADO Joao Vitor BRA 10 2:21.95 151.95 19 8 2:22.92 150.92 21 302.87 +71.43
21 32  WINKLER Enio BRA 54 2:22.68 196.68 22 0 2:10.02 130.02 18 326.70 +95.26
22 36 BURBANK Juan Antonio de Ugarte PER 8 2:57.05 185.05 21 8 2:30.84 158.84 22 343.89 +112.45
23 35 QUINTANA Jose Niceto Yalan PER 62 3:31.19 273.19 24 12 3:03.96 195.96 23 469.15 +237.71
24 34 TRIPANO Martin ARG 58 3:12.60 250.60 23 62 3:36.64 278.64 24 529.24 +297.80
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SLALOM WORLD CUP 2002 - FINAL RACE
TIBAGI - BRAZIL - SEPT 13-15, 2002

PETROBRAS

OFFICIAL RESULTS
K1-WOMEN SEMI FINALS

TIBAGI 14 Sep 2002 START TIME: 13:30/ END TIME: 13:50

Rank Bib Name Nat. Split Pen. Time Points Behind
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 910 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 18 PAVELKOVA Irena CZE 74.05 0 2:17.36 137.36 0.00
0O 0o o0 o0O0O0OOoOSO0OSOoOSOQOoOSOo0OSQOoOSOoOSOoOSOoOOoOoo

2 20 PLANERT Mandy GER 74.89 2 2:17.61 139.61 +2.25
0O 00 0o0Oo0Oo0OOo0OSOo0OSOoOSOoO?Z2M0000000

3 17  KALISKA Elena SVK 74.39 0 221.34 141.34 +3.98
0O 00 00 O0OO0OO0OSUO0ODSUO0ODSUOTUGODSQOTGOSQO0OTGQO0OTGO0OTOo

4 19 STACHEROVA Gabriela SVK 74.59 0 22445 144.45 +7.09
0O 0o o0 o0O0O0OOoOSOo0OSOoOSOoOSOoOSOoOSOoOSOoOSOoOOoOoo

5 15 PICHERY Mathilde FRA 82.61 6  2:30.53 156.53 +19.17
0O 002 2 00O02 0O0O0O0O0O0OO0TGO0TGO

6 13 NI CHALLARAIN Eadaoin IRL 85.24 4  2:3517 159.17  +21.81
o o0 o0 o0Oo0Oo0OOo0OOo0OSOo0OSOoOSOoOSOoOZ2O0 2 000

7 16  OBLINGER-PETERS Violetta AUT 80.06 2 214234 164.34 +26.98
0O 0o o0 0o0Oo0O0OOo0OSOo0OSOo0OSOoO?Z2SWU0-: 0400000

8 14 TORNARE Aline FRA 78.14 6 2:41.36 167.36  +30.00
o o0 o0oo0Oo0Oo0OOo0OOo0OSOo0OZ2-00002 020

9 12 JAYES Anyta GBR 81.17 154  2:34.68 308.68 +171.32
0O 0 0 0O 0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O 2 0505050 2 0

10 11 DA MATTA Tina BRA 24713 358  3:30.15 568.15 +430.79

2 0 0 2 0 2 0 0505050 O 050505050 2

Gates 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

2 Penalties: 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 0 2 0 2 1

50 Penalties: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 2 2 1 0

Total Penalties 2 0 0 4 2 2 0 0 52 52 54 2 2 100 104 100 54 2
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Nat. Nation Pen. Penalties
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SLALOM WORLD CUP 2002 - FINAL RACE
TIBAGI - BRAZIL - SEPT 13-15, 2002

PETROBRAS

OFFICIAL RESULTS
C1-MEN SEMI FINALS

TIBAGI 15 Sep 2002 START TIME: 10:00/ END TIME: 10:16

Rank Bib Name Nat. Split Pen. Time Points Behind
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 910 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 9 PFANNMOLLER Stefan GER 69.34 2  1:47.33 109.33 0.00
o o002 0O0O0O0O0O0TO0OTUO0OTUO0OTO0ODOTGO0OTGO0OSTO

2 7 JEZEK Stanislav CZE 69.86 2 1:48.18 110.18 +0.85
0O 0 0 0O2 0 0O0OO0ODO0OO0OTO0OTUO0OSTO 0 0 O

3 6 BOOCOCK Justin AUS 72.84 2 1:50.66 112.66 +3.33
0O 0 02 0O0O0O0OO0DO0OTUO0ODTUO0OTUODTOTUOTOTGO0OSTO

4 4  PETRY Cassio BRA 70.80 0 1:53.87 113.87 +4.54
0O 0o o0 o0O0Oo0OOoOSOo0OSOo0OSOoOSOoOSOoOSOoOSOoOOoOOoOoo

5 5 DEGUIL Eric FRA 72.58 0 2:02.47 12247 +13.14
0O 0 0 0OOOO OO O0OO0OTO0OTO0OSTO 0 0 O

6 3  SANTIN DE SOUZA Filipi BRA 96.72 52  2:24.68 196.68 +87.35
0O 002 0 O0OO0O0O0O0OO0OO0O O0O50 0 00O0

7 8 MINCIK Juraj SVK 71.55 150  2:00.00 270.00 +160.67
0O 0 0O OOO OO O OO O OS50 05050 0O

8 10  MARTIKAN Michal SVK 69.66 150  2:00.94 270.94 +161.61
0O 0 0O 0OOO 0O 0O O0O OO0 0O 0650 50 50 O

9 1 SELBACH Leonardo BRA 87.25 154 2:10.36 284.36 +175.03
0O 0 0O 0O0O 0O 0O 2 0 OO0 050 0 05050 2

10 2 HENSEL Patrick BRA 102.82 206  2:27.06 353.06 +243.73

2 0 0 0 0 0OOO 2 250 0 050 05050 O

Gates 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
2 Penalties: 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
50 Penalties: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 4 0 4 4 0
Total Penalties 2 0 0 6 2 0 0 2 2 2 50 0 50 200 0 200 200 2
LEGEND
Nat. Nation Pen. Penalties
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SLALOM WORLD CUP 2002 - FINAL RACE
TIBAGI - BRAZIL - SEPT 13-15, 2002

PETROBRAS

OFFICIAL RESULTS
C2-MEN SEMI FINALS

TIBAGI 14 Sep 2002 START TIME: 14:00/ END TIME: 14:20

Rank Bib Name Nat. Split Pen. Time Points Behind
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 910 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 31 HOCHSCHORNER Pavol / HOCHSCHORNER Peter SVK 72.34 4  2:08.01 132.01 0.00
o 0o o0oo0Oo0Oo0OOo0OOGo0OOo0OZ22 0000000

2 25 QUEMERAIS Philippe / LE PENNEC Yann FRA 73.61 2 211248 134.48 +2.47
0O 00 0o0Oo0O0OO0OSO0O?Z2W0OW0MWO0O0O0O0O0O0O

3 30 WALTER Kai/ HENZE Frank GER 74.44 0 2:17.22 137.22 +5.21
0O 00 00 O0OO0OO0OSUO0ODSUO0ODSUOTUGODSQOTGOSQO0OTGQO0OTGO0OTOo

4 29 KUBAN Milan / OLEJNIK Marian SVK 76.02 4  2:17.03 141.03 +9.02
o o0 o0oo0Oo0Oo0OOo0OOG0O?202 0000000

5 27 LUQUET Christophe / LUQUET Pierre FRA 71.28 0 22712 14712  +15.11
0O 00 00 O0OO0OSO0OSUO0ODSO0OSUO0OSUO0OSUGO0OSGoOSOQoOOoOOoo

6 28 HRIC Pavol / VAJS Roman SVK 2 2:33.19 155.19 +23.18
0O o0 o0 o0O0Oo0OOo0OSO0OSOo0OSOoOSOoOSOoOSOoOSOoOOoOOoO=z2o

7 26 BRAUD Martin / FORGIT Cedric FRA 78.32 6 2:31.76 157.76  +25.75
0O 0o o0 o0Oo0Oo0OSOGo0ODC?Z2o00O0O0O0O0O0O0 2 2

8 24 BURT Alex / NICOLL Andy GBR 4  2:54.82 178.82 +46.81
o o0 o002 002 0O0O0O0O0O0TO0TO0TUO0STGO

9 22 SCHMIDT Alan / PACHECO Ricardo Dias BRA 97.99 56  3:07.18 243.18 +111.17
0O 000 O0O0O2 0O0O0O0 2 00 050 0 2

10 23  ALMEIDA Guilherme / BLASSIOLI Jose Luiz BRA 106.33 208 2:42.76 370.76 +238.75

02 0 0 0 O0 2 2 0 0 050 2505050 0 O

Gates 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

2 Penalties: 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 3 2 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 2

50 Penalties: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 0 0

Total Penalties 0 2 0 0 2 0 4 6 4 2 4 52 2 50 50 100 4 4

LEGEND

Nat. Nation Pen. Penalties
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World Cup Final Tibagi / BRA K1-Men

O~NO O, WNPE

NRPRPRRRPRRRERRRRRE
QOO NOOURNWNEREO®©

55
52
45
50
51
42
49
39
54
53
47
37
48
38
46
43
41
40
33
44

LEFEVRE Fabien
FORD David
BROWN Anthony
OBLINGER Helmut
KURT Michael
RHEINISCH Aidan
GLUCKS Andrej
KAUZER Peter
PESCHIER Benoit
TERDIC Miha
HELLBERG Marten
SELBACH Gustavo
WALSH Campbell
BAILLIE Tim
DRAPER Warwick
RHEINISCH Eoin
CAFFREY Neil
MACHADO Joao Vitor
FANDHERS Rogerio
HOLROYD Mike

FRA
CAN
GBR
AUT
Sul
IRL
CRO
SLO
FRA
SLO
SWE
BRA
GBR
GBR
AUS
IRL
IRL
BRA
BRA
CAN

eNeoNoNeoNeoNeoNolNolNoNoNoNolNolNoNolNolNolNolNolNo)
eNeoNoNeoNeoNoNolNolNoNoNoNoNolNolNolNoNolNolNolNo)
QO OOMNOONOODOOOOOODOOOOo
eNeoNoNeoNoNoNolNolNoNoNoNoNolNolNolNolNollolNolNo)
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60.76
60.23
61.69
61.44
63.88
63.91
64.83
66.24
62.00
65.28
66.99
66.12
68.91
69.69
65.70
71.12
68.19
73.55
79.46
64.78

0 1:37.25
0 1:38.87
0 1:40.26
0 1:40.31
2 1:40.81
0 1:43.14
0 1:43.31
0 1:44.47
2 1:42.49
2 1:44.21
2 1:45.84
0 1:47.98
4 1:45.26
0 1:49.36
4 1:46.44
6 1:47.61
2 1:51.98
0 1:57.35
4 2:01.06
150 1:47.16

97.25

98.87

100.26
100.31
102.81
103.14
103.31
104.47
104.49
106.21
107.84
107.98
109.26
109.36
110.44
113.61
113.98
117.35
125.06
257.16

0.00
+1.62
+3.01
+3.06
+5.56
+5.89
+6.06
+7.22
+7.24
+8.96

+10.59
+10.73
+12.01
+12.11
+13.19
+16.36
+16.73
+20.10
+27.81
+159.91



SLALOM WORLD CUP 2002 - FINAL RACE
TIBAGI - BRAZIL - SEPT 13-15, 2002

PETROBRAS

FINAL RESULTS
K1-WOMEN FINALS

TIBAGI 14 Sep 2002 START TIME: 14:30/ END TIME: 14:50
. 1st RUN 2nd RUN .

Rank Bib  Name Nat. Pen. Time Points Rank Pen. Time Points Rank Total Behind
1 20 PLANERT Mandy GER 2 2:17.61 139.61 2 0 2:16.17 136.17 1 275.78 0.00
2 18 PAVELKOVA Irena CZE 0 2:17.36 137.36 1 0 2:20.12 140.12 3 277.48 +1.70
3 17 KALISKA Elena SVK 0 2:21.34 141.34 3 2 2:17.58 139.58 2 280.92 +5.14
4 19 STACHEROVA Gabriela SVK 0 2:24.45 14445 4 4 2:31.22 155.22 5 299.67 +23.89
5 16  OBLINGER-PETERS Violetta AUT 2 2:42.34 164.34 7 2 2:24.05 146.05 4 310.39 +34.61
6 13 NI CHALLARAIN Eadaoin IRL 4 2:3517 159.17 6 2 2:35.82 157.82 6 316.99 +41.21
7 15 PICHERY Mathilde FRA 6 2:30.53 156.53 5 56 2:22.67 198.67 8 355.20 +79.42
8 14 TORNARE Aline FRA 6 2:41.36 167.36 8 102 2:35.89 257.89 9 42525 +149.47
9 12 JAYES Anyta GBR 154 2:34.68 308.68 9 6 2:40.03 166.03 7 474.71 +198.93
10 11 DA MATTA Tina BRA 358 3:30.15 568.15 10 354 3:39.36 573.36 10 1141.51 +865.73

LEGEND

Nat. Nation Pen. Penalties

Print Date: 14 Sep 2002 Print Time: 15:21 www.cbca.org.br Page 1/1
Transportadora

Patrocinio

Oficial

RedlizacGo  Organizacto SupervisGo

B




World Cup Final Tibagi / BRA Final C1-Men

1 9 PFANNMP?LLER Stefan GER 2 1:4733 109.33 1 2 1:48.56 11056 2 219.89
2 7 JEZEK Stanislav CZE 2 1:48.18 110.18 2 0 1:51.73 111.73 3 221.91
3 6 BOOCOCK Justin AUS 2 1:50.66 11266 3 0 1:50.53 110.53 1 223.19
4 4 PETRY Cassio BRA 0 1:53.87 11387 4 4 2:06.51 130.51 7 244.38
5 5 DEGUIL Eric FRA 0 2:02.47 12247 5 4 2:06.33 130.33 6 252.80
6 3 SANTIN DE SOUZA Filipi  BRA 52 2:24.68 196.68 6 6 2:16.67 142.67 8 339.35
7 8 MINCIK Juraj SVK 150 2:00.00 270.00 7 2 1:52.64 114.64 4 384.64
8 10 MARTIKAN Michal SVK 150 2:00.94 27094 8 2 1:58.55 120.55 5 391.49
9 1 SELBACH Leonardo BRA 154 2:10.36 284.36 9 50 2:10.56 180.56 9 464.92
10 2 HENSEL Patrick BRA 206 2:27.06 353.06 10 204 2:36.04 360.04 10 713.10



SLALOM WORLD CUP 2002 - FINAL RACE
TIBAGI - BRAZIL - SEPT 13-15, 2002

PETROBRAS

FINAL RESULTS
C2-MEN FINALS

TIBAGI 14 Sep 2002 START TIME: 15:00/ END TIME: 15:23
. 1st RUN 2nd RUN .
Rank Bib  Name Nat. Pen. Time Points Rank Pen. Time Points Rank Total Behind
1 31 HOCHSCHORNER Pavol / HOCHSCHORNER Pete8VK 4 2:08.01 132.01 1 6 2:08.70 134.70 1 266.71 0.00
2 25 QUEMERAIS Philippe / LE PENNEC Yann FRA 2 2:12.48 134.48 2 2 2:14.44 136.44 2 270.92 +4.21
3 30 WALTER Kai/HENZE Frank GER 0 2:17.22 137.22 3 0 2:18.03 138.03 3 275.25 +8.54
4 29 KUBAN Milan / OLEJNIK Marian SVK 4 2:17.03 141.03 4 2 2:18.47 14047 4 28150 +14.79
5 26 BRAUD Martin / FORGIT Cedric FRA 6 2:31.76 157.76 7 6 2:25.70 151.70 5 309.46 +42.75
6 27 LUQUET Christophe / LUQUET Pierre FRA 0 2:27.12 14712 5 54 2:19.33 193.33 7 34045 +73.74
7 24 BURT Alex / NICOLL Andy GBR 4 2:54.82 178.82 8 8 2:52.08 180.08 6 358.90 +92.19
8 22 SCHMIDT Alan/ PACHECO Ricardo Dias BRA 56 3:07.18 243.18 9 14 3:20.12 214.12 8 457.30 +190.59
9 23 ALMEIDA Guilherme / BLASSIOLI Jose Luiz BRA 208 2:42.76 370.76 10 210 2:52.61 382.61 9 753.37 +486.66
DNS 28 HRIC Pavol / VAJS Roman SVK 2 2:33.19 155.19 6 2:25.58
LEGEND
Nat. Nation Pen. Penalties
Print Date: 14 Sep 2002 Print Time: 15:45 www.cbca.org.br Page 1/1
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SLALOM WORLD CUP 2002 - FINAL RACE
TIBAGI - BRAZIL - SEPT 13-15, 2002

PETROBRAS

FINAL RESULTS
K1-MEN FINALS

TIBAGI 15 Sep 2002 START TIME: 11:50/ END TIME: 12:09
. Semifinal Final .
Rank Bib Name Nat. Pen. Time Points Rank Pen. Time Points Rank Total Behind
1 52 FORD David CAN 0 1:38.87 98.87 2 0 1:38.98 98.98 3 197.85 0.00
2 55 LEFEVRE Fabien FRA 0 1:37.25 97.25 1 2 1:38.72 100.72 6 197.97 +0.12
3 45 BROWN Anthony GBR 0 1:40.26 100.26 3 0 1:39.50 99.50 4 199.76 +1.91
4 51 KURT Michael Sul 2 1:40.81 102.81 5 0 1:38.59 98.59 1 201.40 +3.55
5 54 PESCHIER Benoit FRA 2 1:42.49 104.49 9 0 1:40.56 100.56 5 205.05 +7.20
6 50 OBLINGER Helmut AUT 0 1:40.31 100.31 4 2 1:42.75 104.75 8 205.06 +7.21
7 53 TERDIC Miha SLO 2 1:44.21 106.21 10 0 1:38.95 98.95 2 205.16 +7.31
8 39 KAUZER Peter SLO 0 1:44.47 104.47 8 0 1:44.21 104.21 7 208.68 +10.83
9 49 GLUCKS Andrej CRO 0 1:43.31 103.31 7 2 1:45.44 107.44 9 210.75 +12.90
10 42 RHEINISCH Aidan IRL 0 1:43.14 103.14 6 2 1:51.74 113.74 10 216.88 +19.03
11 47 HELLBERG Marten SWE 2 1:45.84 107.84 1
12 37 SELBACH Gustavo BRA 0 1:47.98 107.98 12
13 48 WALSH Campbell GBR 4 1:45.26 109.26 13
14 38 BAILLIE Tim GBR 0 1:49.36 109.36 14
15 46 DRAPER Warwick AUS 4 1:46.44 110.44 15
16 43 RHEINISCH Eoin IRL 6 1:47.61 113.61 16
17 41 CAFFREY Neil IRL 2 1:51.98 113.98 17
18 40 MACHADO Joao Vitor BRA 0 1:57.35 117.35 18
19 33 FANDHERS Rogerio BRA 4 2:01.06 125.06 19
20 44 HOLROYD Mike CAN 150 1:47.16 257.16 20
Qualification
Points Rank
21 32 WINKLER Enio BRA 326.70 21
22 36 BURBANK Juan Antonio de Ugarte PER 343.89 22
23 35 QUINTANA Jose Niceto Yalan PER 469.15 23
24 34 TRIPANO Martin ARG 529.24 24
LEGEND
Nat. Nation Pen. Penalties
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